

Title Suit (Commercial) – 02/2026
CNR No. : WBBD17-000003-2026
J.O. Code : WB00859

Order No. - 02

Dated - 09/02/2026

Ld. Advocate of the plaintiff files a petition praying for putting up of the case record for the purpose of hearing the petition of ad-interim injunction.

Ld P.O. is transferred. I am in-charge of this court.

Let the record be put up on 10/02/2026 for considering the prayer of interim injunction of the plaintiff.

Todate **(10/02/2026)** for **hearing**.

D/C by me.

Judge, Commercial Court (I/C)
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court (I/C)
Asansol