

Title Suit (Commercial) – 02/2026
CNR No. : WBBD17-000003-2026
J.O. Code : WB00859

Order No. - 04

Dated - 11/02/2026

Ld P.O. is transferred.

Ld. Judge, Special Court [Electricity Act] cum ADJ, Asansol, Paschim Bardhaman is in-charge.

Plaintiff files requisites, process fee along with postal initial receipt supported by an affidavit.

Let all these be kept with the record.

Office is directed to issue the same at once through speed post.

Todate.

D/C by me.

Judge, Commercial Court (I/C)
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court (I/C)
Asansol